Except for mixed use buildings, no residential use 
shall be permitted within four hundred (400) feet 
of Rt. 168, south of the high voltage transmission 
line. 

9. The minimum distance of a residential or mixed-
use building from a high voltage transmission 
tower shall be one hundred and twenty-five (125) 
feet. No habitable buildings shall be permitted 
within the right-of-way or easement of a high 
voltage transmission line. 

10. The tract shall be served by public water and 
sewer. 

11. A homeowner’s condominium or cooperation 
association shall be required for the maintenance